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Anlage
Gréableswiesenweg 50, 70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen

Hallenadresse
Grableswiesenweg 50, 70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen

Sportwart/in
Rudy, Stefan
T 004932221850928 Teffrudy@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Weigelt, Andrea
T 0177-7401701 andrea.weigelt@freenet.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Julian Wagner

m 01629049883; floriankaiwagner@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wagner, Julian
Praxl, Ben
Scharr, Sebastian
Knapp, Jule
Schneider, David
Neugebauer, Livia
Juric, Thea
Massauer, Fabian
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10909211
11087758
10912450
20957942
11090972
20958056
20959298
11158248

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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